
Ju 2024ne
Monday

3

10

17

24

Tuesday

4

11

18

25

Wednesday

5

12

19

26

Thursday

6

13

20

27

Friday

7

14

21

28

Turkey & Cheese
Sandwich

Carrots w/ Ranch
Fresh Fruit

Chicken Patty on Bun
Corn

Fresh Fruit

Hot Dog on Bun
Peas

Fresh Fruit

Hot Dog on Bun
Cucumbers
Fresh Fruit

Italian Dunkers w/
Marinara

Green Beans
Fresh Fruit

Ham & Cheese Wrap
Celery Sticks

Fresh Fruit

Hamburger on Bun
Baked Beans
Fresh Fruit

Chicken Nuggets
Mixed Veggies

Fresh Fruit

Turkey, Ham & Cheese
Sub

Carrots w/ Ranch
Fresh Fruit

Mini Pancakes, Sausage
Patty

Hashbrown, Go-gurt
Fresh Fruit

Pepperoni Pizza
Lunchable

Broccoli w/ Ranch
Fresh Fruit

Corn Dog
Cooked Carrots

Fresh Fruit

Chicken Tender Wrap
Cherry Tomatoes

Fresh Fruit

Toasted Ravioli w/
Marinara

Green Beans
Fresh Fruit

Walking Taco
Corn

Fresh Fruit

Sausage Pizza
Peas

Fresh Fruit

French Toast Sticks,
Sausage Patty

Hashbrown, Go-gurt
Fresh Fruit

Chicken Patty on Bun
Celery Sticks

Fresh Fruit

Italian Dunkers w/
Marinara

Mixed Veggies
Fresh Fruit

Turkey & Cheese
Wrap

Carrots w/ Ranch
Fresh Fruit



Ju 2024ly
Monday Tuesday

2

9

16

23

30

Wednesday
3

10

17

24

31

Thursday
4

11

18

25

Friday

Ham & Cheese Sandwich
Carrots w/ Ranch

Fresh Fruit

Hot Dog on Bun
Cucumbers
Fresh Fruit

Italian Dunkers w/
Marinara

Mixed Veggies
Fresh Fruit

Turkey & Cheese Wrap
Carrots w/ Ranch

Fresh Fruit

Hamburger on Bun
Baked Beans
Fresh Fruit

Chicken Nuggets
Green Beans
Fresh Fruit

Turkey, Ham & Cheese
Sub

Carrots w/ Ranch
Fresh Fruit

Mini Pancakes,
Sausage Patty

Hashbrown, Go-gurt
Fresh Fruit

Pepperoni Pizza
Lunchable

Broccoli w/ Ranch
Fresh Fruit

Corn Dog
Cooked Carrots

Fresh Fruit

Chicken Tender Wrap
Cherry Tomatoes

Fresh Fruit

Toasted Ravioli w/
Marinara

Green Beans
Fresh Fruit

Sausage Pizza
Peas

Fresh Fruit

French Toast Sticks,
Sausage Patty

Hashbrown, Go-gurt
Fresh Fruit

Chicken Patty on Bun
Celery Sticks

Fresh Fruit

1

8

15

22

29

5

12

19

26

Hamburger on Bun
Baked Beans
Fresh Fruit

Chicken Nuggets
Mixed Veggies

Fresh Fruit

Walking Taco
Corn

Fresh Fruit

CLOSED
Happy 4th of July!

Mini Pancakes,
Sausage Patty

Hashbrown, Go-gurt
Fresh Fruit

Corn Dog
Cooked Carrots

Fresh Fruit

Chicken Tender Wrap
Cherry Tomatoes

Fresh Fruit

Toasted Ravioli w/
Marinara

Green Beans
Fresh Fruit



Au 2024gu
Monday Tuesday

6

Wednesday

7

Thursday
1

8

Friday

Chef’s Choice!
5

2

9

st
Chef’s Choice! Chef’s Choice! Chef’s Choice! Chef’s Choice!

Sausage Pizza
Peas

Fresh Fruit

Walking Taco
Corn

Fresh Fruit


